
 

TF3001 – Scissor Lift Trolley 
 Positive braking system on rear wheels for safety

 Overload valve ensures load limit is not exceeded

 Manual Push 

 Precision hydraulic foot pump  

 Quick release system 

 
Model 
Capacity 
Table Height Range 
Table Dimensions 
Castor Wheel 
Weight 
Handle Height 
Warranty 

 

Lift Trolley 300kg 
Positive braking system on rear wheels for safety 

Overload valve ensures load limit is not exceeded  

TF3001 
300kg 
285-880mm 
850x500x50mm 
125x40mm 
81kg 
990mm 
1 year 

 


