

## TF3001 - Scissor Lift Trolley 300kg

- Positive braking system on rear wheels for safety
- Overload valve ensures load limit is not exceeded
- Manual Push
- Precision hydraulic foot pump
- Quick release system

Model	TF3001
Capacity	300kg
Table Height Range	285-880mm
Table Dimensions	850x500x50mm
Castor Wheel	125x40mm
Weight	81kg
Handle Height	990mm
Warranty	1 year



